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Human Services Network of Colorado 

Membership Application
Membership registration and payment are also available online at www.thenetwork-co.org
Memberships are valid for 12 months from date of purchase and include website access and training discounts.  Organizational membership prices vary according to number enrolled (e.g., mid-sized can send up to 10 to trainings at member rates).

Organization Name 





Contact (or Individual) Name

Address, City, State, Zip
Phone Number
Fax Number

URL
Primary Service Provided by your Agency
Staff to be enrolled as members (use other side of page for more than ten):

	Name
	Email Address
	Phone
	Position
	Department

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	
	

	7.
	
	
	
	

	8.
	
	
	
	

	9.
	
	
	
	

	10.
	
	
	
	


Membership Fees (check one)
( Individual
$45

( Student (Enclose copy of student ID.)
$10
Organizational Memberships


( Small (benefits for 1-5 staff) 
$200

( Mid-sized (benefits for 6-10) 
$400

( Unlimited (benefits for 11+) 
$550
Return this form with check payable Human Services Network of Colorado. Fax credit card payments to 720-634-1126.

Name on Card
 

Credit Card #
Exp. Date
Security Code
Billing Zip

Human Services Network of Colorado

PO Box 24788,  Denver, CO  80224
For additional information, contact info@thenetwork-co.org, call 720-252-3628, or visit www.thenetwork-co.org
